STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE

Meat, Poultry and Egg Safety Branch
1220 N Street

Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 900-5004
rendering@cdfa.ca.gov

(Updated on 6/24/2024)

Al Kuck Hauling

Alamo Pintado Equine Med Center

Animal Carcass Removal
Atascadero Hay and Feed

B & P Livestock & Farm Animal
BA Glenn

Berumen Pick Up Service

Best of the West Animal Removal Service

Best Way Animal Disposal
Branco Cattle

Central Valley Livestock Disposal
Chris Henrich

Coastal Pest Management (CPM)
Cottonwood Veterinary Clinic
DAR Services

Darling Ingredients, Inc.

Dick's Pick-up Service

Dignified Dead Animal Disposal
Direct Dairy Transport, LLC
Equine Final Care Transport, LLC
Foster Poultry Farms

Gomez Animal Services

Greener Pastures

Gulley's Livestock Disposal
Hugo Ramirez

Janice Pementel

JCS Livestock Disposal

JD Animal Removal

Last Farewell, LLC

Lauren Knapp Leasing, Inc.

Loomis Basin Equine Medical Center

Martinez Carcass Hauling
Mattern Livestock Hauling
Moniz Tallow Company
One Last Ride

RB Hauling

Reno Rendering Co.

Round The Clock Livestock Removal

Shayne Heine

Singh Group, Inc.

Sisk Recycling Co.
Stiles Animal Removal

Sturgeon's Equine Removal Service

The Equine Center
TLC Animal Removal Services
Vikki's Pet Services

2024 Dead Animal Hauler Active Operations

4532 Stony Point Road
2501 Santa Barbara Avenue
12259 McCourtney Road
6155 Via Avenue

460 Foothill Road

County 17 1/2 Avenue G
9556 East Avenue T-4

2746 Creekside Village Square
36836 Pauline Avenue
17649 Aubrey Avenue
14780 Fargo Avenue

114 Commerce Road

581 Paradise Road

20622 Gas Point Road, Suite E
1326 Orange Grove Road
11946 S. Carpenter Road
9950 Helen Avenue

321 E. La Loma Avenue
19860 Bloss Avenue

1099 Highway 154

843 Dauvis Street

42622 Fig Street

2659 Kadota Street

10272 Juniper Road

10049 Golf Link Road

2061 Helsinki Way

1446 Calzada Avenue
12300 Hwy 67

14803 E Tokay Colony Road
8314 Santa Fe Avenue
2973 Penryn Road

3256 Cathleen Lane

117 Pierson Street

22416 August Avenue

121 Chocho San Court
2075 Mohawk Court

1705 N. Wells Avenue
19534 Fullerton Way
17740 E. Clausen Road
1308 Descanso Avenue
4506 South Commons Road
2107 South Milliken Avenue
21568 Highline Road

4850 Davenport Creek Rd
9548 Casanes Avenue

7710 East Avenue U

Santa Rosa
Los Olivos
Grass Valley
Atascadero
Hollister
Somerton
Littlerock
San Diego
Madera

Dos Palos
Hanford
Buellton
Prunedale
Cottonwood
El Cajon
Crows Landing
Sunland
Somis
Hilmar
Santa Ynez
Livingston
Murrieta
Simi Valley
Oak Hills
Turlock
Livermore
Santa Ynez
Lakeside
Lodi

Le Grand
Penryn
Tracy

Santa Rosa
Hilmar
Oroville
lone

Reno
Cottonwood
Turlock

San Marcos
Turlock
Ontario
Tehachapi
San Luis Obispo
Downey
Littlerock

95407
93441
95949
93422
95023
85350
93543
92154
93636
93620
93230
93427
93907
96022
92021
95313
91040
93066
95324
93460
95334
92562
93063
92344
95380
94550
93460
92040
95240
95333
95663
95377
95401
95324
95966
95640
89512
96022
95380
92069
95380
91761
93561
93401
90240
93543

Sonoma
Santa Barbara
Nevada

San Luis Obispo
San Benito
Arizona

Los Angeles
San Diego
Madera
Merced

Kings

Santa Barbara
Monterey
Shasta

San Diego
Stanislaus

Los Angeles
Ventura
Merced
Santa Barbara
Merced
Riverside
Ventura

San Bernardino
Stanislaus
Alameda
Santa Barbara
San Diego
San Joaquin
Merced
Placer

San Joaquin
Sonoma
Merced

Butte
Amador
Nevada
Shasta
Stanislaus
San Diego
Stanislaus
San Bernardino
Kern

San Luis Obispo
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

707-328-7401
805-688-6510
530-575-1985
805-461-6411
831-537-5250
928-246-7305
818-272-3420
619-921-2131
209-769-4629
209-777-4695
559-381-2591
805-245-8842
831-566-8229
530-347-3711
619-846-9613
209-348-1494
818-353-5550
805-377-1470
209-656-8434
805-325-3998
209-394-6914
951-304-0130
805-444-6234
760-949-7957
209-595-1465
925-997-1387
805-588-3971
619-244-7566
209-659-7451
559-760-0607
916-652-7645
510-384-4737
707-889-6125
209-595-9084
530-990-2231
209-986-2099
916-363-4821
530-917-9526
209-993-3131
760-798-3088
916-363-4821
909-390-9828
661-428-2793
805-541-6367
562-843-4939
661-733-3335
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